06-24-2002 .S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE FORM **PTO-1595** (Rev. 6-93) OMD No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Patent and Trademark Office 102131812 To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Mark A Schmisseur; Timothy J Jehl; Richard P Name: Intel Corporation Mackey; Deif Atallah 6-18-02 Internal Address: Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? No □ Yes Street Address: 2200 Mission College Boulevard 3. Nature of Conveyance: City: Santa Clara State: CA Zip: 95052-8119 ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name Other Country: USA Execution Date: 2/22/02, 2/25/02, 2/27/02, 5/3/02 Additional name(s)& address(es) attached? Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 10/032,762 Additional numbers attached? 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41).....\$ 40.00 Name: Blakely, Sokoloff, Taylor & Zafman LLP ☐ Enclosed Internal Address:_ 12400 Wilshire Boulevard Street Address:

6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1

Authorized to be charged to deposit account

No □ Yes

8. Deposit Account Number:

(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

90025

ZIP:

Eric S. Hyman

City: Los Angeles

Name of Person Signing

7th Floor

State: CA

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Assistant Commissioner of Patents, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

#	D
	,

APR 0 1 2002 PS 04-06	\$\\ 2002
FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
OMD No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) 1020	45983
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Pleas	record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): /	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Mark A Schmisseur; Timothy J Jehl;	Name: Intel Corporation
Richard P Mackey; Deif Atallah	<u> </u>
4.1.02	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	
3. Nature of Conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Street Address: 2200 Mission College Boulevard
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
Other	City: Santa Clara State: CA ZIP: 95052
Execution Date: _02/22/02,_02/27/02,	Additional name(s)& address(es) attached? No Yes
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/032,762	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers attached? ⊠ No ☐ Yes	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Blakely, Sokoloff, Taylor & Zafman	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Internal Address:	
Street Address: 12400 Wilshire Boulevard, 7th Floor	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit Account Number:02-2666
City: Los Angeles State: CA ZIP: 90025	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT US	EE THIS SPACE
05/2002 AAHMED1 00000031 10032762	
FC:581 40.00 GP	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true a document.	and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original
Eric S. Hyman, Reg. No. 30,139	3/1/62
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover	r sheet, attachments, and document: 5

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Assistant Commissioner of Patents, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Attorney Docket No. 42390P12808 (5/27/1997)

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re Application of:

Mark A. Schmisseur, et al.

Serial No. 10/032,762

Examiner:

Art Unit:

Filed: December 26, 2001

For: SYSTEM AND METHOD OF REMOTELY INITIALIZING A LOCAL PROCESSOR

RESPONSE TO NOTICE OF NON-RECORDATION OF DOCUMENT CONTROL NO. 102045983

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Assignment Division Box Assignments, CG-4 1213 Jefferson Davis Highway, Suite 320 Washington, D.C. 20231

Sir:

In response to the Notice of Non-Recordation of Document mailed June 4, 2002, the document to be recorded is resubmitted herewith with a new cover sheet reflecting the correct information to be recorded. Also enclosed is the previously submitted cover sheet showing the blue payment stamp.

Respectfully submitted,

BLAKELY, SOKOLOFF, TAYLOR & ZAFMAN

Dated: Eric S. Hyman Reg. No.: 30,139

12400 Wilshire Boulevard Seventh Floor Los Angeles, California 90025 (310) 207-3800 CERTIFICATE OF MAILING:
I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with

the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Commissioner of Patents and

Trademarks, Washington, D.C. 20231 on____

6-12-02/

Melissa Stead

Date

PATENT REEL: 013003 FRAME: 0404

FORM PTO-1595 Recordation Form Cover Sheet U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (Rev. 6-93) Patent and Trademark Office OMD No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Mark A Schmisseur; Timothy J Jehl; Richard P Mackey; Deif Atallah	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Intel Corporation	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☑ No ☐ Yes	Internal Address: Street Address: 2200 Mission College Boulevard	
3. Nature of Conveyance: ☑ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other	City: Santa Clara State: CA Zip: 95052-8119 Country: USA	
Execution Date: 2/22/02, 2/25/02, 2/27/02, 5/3/02	Additional name(s)& address(es) attached? ⊠ No ☐ Yes	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new applica A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
10/032,762		
Additional numbers attached?		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved:	
Name: Blakely, Sokoloff, Taylor & Zafman LLP	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 \\ \(\to \text{ Enclosed} \\ \(\to \text{ Authorized to be charged to deposit account} \)	
Street Address: 12400 Wilshire Boulevard 7th Floor	8. Deposit Account Number:	
City: Los Angeles State: CA ZIP: 90025	02-2666 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and co Eric S. Hyman	Sol clubic	
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Assistant Commissioner of Patents, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

Docket No. 42390P12808

RECORDED: 06/18/2002

PATENT REEL: 013003 FRAME: 0405